© 2019 SINETIC Technologies Inc. All rights reserved. 5-2
SS-2U70EL
SS-2U60EL
SS-2U50ES
SS-2U40ES
Industrial 700/600/500/400W ATX 2U
Auto Ranging Power Supply
FEATURES

Compliant / Approval EN-61000-3-2 CLASS D (Active PFC), UL60950,
CAN/CSA22.2 No.60950
Ordering Information
SS-2U70EL Industrial 700W ATX 2U Auto Ranging Power Supply
SS-2U60EL Industrial 600W ATX 2U Auto Ranging Power Supply
SS-2U50ES Industrial 500W ATX 2U Auto Ranging Power Supply
SS-2U40ES Industrial 400W ATX 2U Auto Ranging Power Supply
Dimension
SS-2U40ES/SS-2U50ES
SS-2U60EL/SS-2U70EL
Introduction